
�� Thursday 7th February – Movie night – I Can
           Only Imagine

�� Thursday 7th March – “I’m going for tea with The King.”

�� No Arise in April due to Hebron Hall
�� Thursday 9th May – details tbc
�� Saturday 1st June – Breakfast & fellowship –
      details tbc
�� Saturday 22nd June - Arise Special (Evening)
      with Trina Simpson
�� Thursday 4th July – Summer Special
�� No Arise in August due to N’fest
�� Thursday 5th September – Post N’fest Pamper

Evening
�� Thursday 3rd October – details tbc
�� Friday 1st – Sunday 3rd November – Arise Retreat

Weekend at House of Bread, Shipston on Stour
�� Thursday 5th December – Christmas Special

Please note - All ladies plus guests are welcome to
any of the events.
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